Top 5 Most Popular Majors of Students Earning an

July 1 - June 30

Major and % of all Bachelor's Degrees Awarded
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Bachelor's Degree

2020-2021

2019-2020

2018-2019

2017-2018

2016-2017

2015-2016

Becky Geltz, 1/12/2022

f—

V)]

DN =W N = N AW - DN W~

N

D BN W N -

. General Studies (6.25%));
. Nursing BSN (5.44%);

Social Work (5.44%);

. Psychology (4.47%);
. Biological Sciences (4.42%)

. General Studies (6.59%);
. Nursing BSN (6.59%);

. Criminal Justice (6.30%);
. Biology (5.27%);

. Social Work (4.64%)

. Criminal Justice (6.63%);
. Biology (5.70%);

. Nursing BSN (5.63%);

. General Studies (5.39%);
. Social Work (5.26%)

. Nursing BSN (6.03%);

. Criminal Justice (5.78%);
. Social Work (5.41%);

. General Studies (4.91%));
. Biology (4.48%)

. Criminal Justice (5.90%);

Social Work (5.90%);

. Biology (5.55%);
. Nursing BSN G (4.91%);
. General Studies (4.45%)

. Criminal Justice (6.56%);
. General Studies (6.07%);
. Nursing BSN G (5.82%);
. Social Work (5.33%);

. Biology (4.47%)
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1. Criminal Justice (7.13%);
2. Social Work (5.83%);

3.
4
5

General Studies (5.23%));

. Nursing BSN G (5.17%);
. Accounting (4.64%)

. Criminal Justice (6.29%);
. Nursing BSN G (6.10%);
. General Studies (5.78%);
. Social Work (4.75%);

. Accounting (4.05%)

. Criminal Justice (6.72%);
. General Studies (5.39%);
. Accounting (5.12%);

. Biology (4.46%);

. Social Work (4.39%)

. Criminal Justice (6.12%);
. Nursing BSN-G (5.23%);
. General Studies (4.68%) and

Biology (4.68%);

. Accounting (4.40%);

. General Studies (6.88%);
. Criminal Justice (5.99%);
. Accounting (5.25%);

. Biology (5.11%);

. Nursing BSN-G (4.50%)

. Accounting (6.19%);

. Criminal Justice (5.84%);
. Biology (5.15%);

. Nursing BSN-G (4.95%);
. General Studies (4.81%)
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. Nursing BSN-G (6.22%);

. Early Childhood Education (5.24%);
. Criminal Justice (5.17%);

. General Studies (4.90%);

. Biology (4.48%)

. General Studies (6.02%);

. Nursing BSN-G (5.95%);

. Criminal Justice (5.89%);

. Early Childhood Education (5.75%);
. Biology (4.33%)

. Early Childhood Education (8.28%);
. Criminal Justice (5.80%);
. Nursing BSN-G (5.38%);
. Marketing Management (3.93%) and

General Studies (3.93%)

. Early Childhood Education (8.31%);
. Criminal Justice (5.16%);

. Accounting (4.42%);

. Nursing BSN-G (4.36%);

. Marketing Management (4.29%)

. Early Childhood Education (9.63%);
. Criminal Justice (5.20%);

. Marketing Management (4.75%);

. Accounting (3.90%);

. Nursing BSN-G (3.71%)

. Early Childhood Education (8.46%);

. Criminal Justice (5.32%);

. Marketing Management (4.37%);

. Accounting (3.82%);

. Computer Information Systems (3.27%)
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Youngstown State University
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Bachelor's Degree

July 1-June30  Major and % of all Bachelor's Degrees Awarded

2002-2003 1. Early Childhood Education (6.42%);
2. Criminal Justice (5.48%);
3. Psychology (4.18%);
4. Accounting (3.75%) and
Marketing Management (3.75%)
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